The Leader in Modular
MTW – M SERIES
Modular Oil-free Centrifugal
Water Cooled Chiller
Nominal Cooling Capacity 315 to 2104 kW (R)
Refrigerant: R134a
Contents
FEATURES            1

01/2019 Rev 1.0
Modular Water Cooled Oil-Free Centrifugal Chiller    7
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
MT W 090 M - 4 A E V
1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8
1. Multistack Turbocor compressor
2. Cooling type:
  A: Air cooled
 W: Water cooled
3. Model Number
4. M: Modular Chiller with PHE
5. The number of modules per chiller bank:
6. Electrical Specifications
  A: AC400V ± 10% / 50Hz / 3Ph
  B: AC380V / 60Hz / 3Ph
  C: AC440-460V / 60Hz / 3Ph
 Constant VWF
MTW090 1 ~ 5 2~5
MTW110 / 150 1 ~ 4 2~4
7. Refrigerant
 E: R134a
8. Water System:
 Blank for standard - Constant Water Flow
 V: Variable Water Flow*
      *VWF price to be advised on request
01/2019 Rev 1.0
Modular Water Cooled Oil-Free Centrifugal Chiller    8
PHYSICAL DATA
Per Module
Model MTW090 MTW110 MTW150
Nominal Cooling Capacity (kW) 315 394 526
Power Input (kW) 57.7 73.0 97.0
COP (kW/kW) 5.46 5.40 5.42
Compressor
Type Oil-Free Magnetic Levitation Centrifugal
Starting Mode Soft Start
Number 1
Power Supply 415V/50Hz/3Ph
F.L.A. (A) 210 170
R.L.A. (A) 103 127 161
L.R.A. (A) 231 187
Starting Current (A) 2
Refrigerant
Type  R134a
Charge (KG) 52 68
Throttling Device Electronic Expansion Valve
Evaporator
Type Brazed Plate Type Stainless AISI 316
Max. Working Pressure (kPa)
(Refrigerant Side)
2500
Rate Flow (L/s) 15.1 18.8 25.1
Nominal Water Pressure Drop (kPa) 67 77 104
Fouling Factor (m2k/kW) 0.018
Pipe size 8" 10”
Condenser
Type Brazed Plate Type Stainless AISI 316
Max. Working Pressure (kPa)
(Refrigerant Side)
2500
Nominal Water Flow (L/s) 17.9 22.4 29.8
Nominal Water Pressure Drop (kPa) 88 100 137
Fouling Factor (m2k/kW) 0.044
Pipe size 8" 10”
Dimensions
Panels Include (Exclude) Inc. (Exc.)
L. (mm) 1600 (1680) 2000 (2080)
W. (mm) 880 (950) 880 (950)
H. (mm) 1730 (1750) 1780 (1800)
Shipping weight (kg) 1120 1220 1370
Operation weight (kg) 1240 1360 1530